Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

6/9/2022

6/9/2022
6/9/2022

6/9/2022
6/9/2022
6/9/2022
6/9/2022

6/9/2022
6/9/2022
6/9/2022
6/9/2022

6/9/2022

6/9/2022
6/9/2022
6/9/2022
6/9/2022
6/9/2022

6/9/2022
6/9/2022
6/9/2022

6/9/2022
6/9/2022

RMP22-004847

RMP22-004848
RMP22-004849

RMP22-004850
RMP22-004851
RMP22-004852
RMP22-004853

RMP22-004854

RMP22-004855

RMP22-004856

RMP22-004857

RMP22-004858
RMP22-004859
RMP22-004860

RMP22-004861
RMP22-004862

RMP22-004863

APPROX LOC: 3112
KIRCHOFF RD

4001 ALGONQUIN RD

GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN
RD

3305 KIRCHOFF RD
3321 ALGONQUIN RD
1600 HICKS RD

KEYSTONE CT/
ALGONQUIN RD

2300 ALGONQUIN PKWY
4726 ARBOR DR
3980 FAIRFAX AVE

ALGONQUIN RD / GOLF
RD

APPROX LOC:
ALGONQUIN RD

GOLF RD / APOLLO DR
4724 ARBOR DR

104 NEW CASTLE CT
2604 CENTRAL RD

S NEW WILKE RD / W
BRAY CT

1601 ROHLWING RD
PLOT WALMART

ALGONQUIN RD / W
ALGONQUIN RD
2603 FREMONT ST

APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF
RD

PREMISES CHECK

PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP

PREMISES CHECK
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP

PREMISES CHECK
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
FAMILY PROBLEM

INSIDE ODOR INVESTIGATION

TRAFFIC STOP

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
TRAFFIC STOP

CRIM DAMAGE TO VEHICLE

PARKING COMPLAINT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

6/13/2022 8:55:15 AM



Incident Date

6/9/2022

6/9/2022

6/9/2022
6/9/2022

6/9/2022
6/9/2022
6/9/2022

6/9/2022
6/9/2022
6/9/2022
6/9/2022
6/9/2022
6/9/2022
6/9/2022
6/9/2022
6/9/2022
6/9/2022
6/9/2022
6/9/2022
6/9/2022

6/9/2022
6/9/2022
6/9/2022

Report Number

RMP22-004864

RMP22-004865

RMP22-004866
RMP22-004867

RMP22-004868
RMP22-004869
RMP22-004870
RMP22-004871
RMP22-004872
RMP22-004873

RMP22-004874
RMP22-004875
RMP22-004876

RMP22-004877
RMP22-004878

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location
4225 KIRCHOFF RD

5521 MEADOWBROOK
INDUSTRIAL CT

4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE

APPROX LOC:1401
ROHLWING RD

5201 TOLLVIEW DR
2121 EUCLID AVE

5520 MEADOWBROOK
INDUSTRIAL CT

HAWK LN / ORIOLE LN
5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR
5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR
1901 ALGONQUIN RD
5551 AMANDA CT

3335 KIRCHOFF RD
1100 GOLF RD

3980 FAIRFAX AVE

3607 JAY LN

3350 KIRCHOFF RD

EB GOLF WO 190

PLAZA DR / KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC: 2708
CARDINAL DR

3901 KIRCHOFF RD
2615 PEBBLEBROOK LN

APPROX LOC:4716 ARBOR WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

DR

Incident
AMBULANCE CALL
PREMISES CHECK

TOWED VEHICLE LOG

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
911 ABAN NO RESPONSE

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
PREMISES CHECK
ELEVATOR TEST CALL

CHECK FOR WELL BEING

ALARM

MOTORCYCLE COMPLAINT

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
AMBULANCE CALL
ACCIDENT

SPECIAL

PREMISES CHECK

CHECK FOR WELL BEING

PUBLIC SERVICE

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
OTHER/UNFOUNDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

6/13/2022 8:55:15 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

6/9/2022 RMP22-004879 3600 KIRCHOFF RD STATION REPORT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/9/2022 RMP22-004880 4724 ARBOR DR FAMILY PROBLEM REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/9/2022 3325 KIRCHOFF RD AMBULANCE CALL
6/9/2022 RMP22-004881 2710 ROHLWING RD STATION REPORT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/9/2022 RMP22-004882 4882 ALGONQUIN PKWY E(R))ggDLOSTSTOLRECOV REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
6/9/2022 RMP22-004883 4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE  SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/9/2022 RMP22-004884 ALGON/NEW TRAFFIC STOP
6/9/2022 RMP22-004885 1301 MEIJER DR ADULT SHOPLIFTER REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/9/2022 4716 ARBOR DR ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
6/9/2022 RMP22-004886 1251 GOLF RD AMBULANCE CALL NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
6/9/2022 RMP22-004888 3115 TOWN SQUARE DR  SUSPICIOUS PERSON UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/9/2022 RMP22-004887 4716 ARBOR DR CODE 3
6/9/2022 RMP22-004889 WEBER DR / ALGONQUIN ARREST REPORT WITH ARREST

PKWY
6/9/2022 5404 MAYFLOWER CT AMBULANCE CALL
6/9/2022 RMP22-004890 HAWK LN / PHEASANT DR LOUD MUSIC SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/9/2022 RMP22-004891 3201 MEADOW DR SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/9/2022 3 RUMFORD ON ASBURY AMBULANCE CALL
6/9/2022 RMP22-004892 4716 ARBOR DR OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ASSIST

6/9/2022 RMP22-004893 1501 ROHLWING RD SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/9/2022 RT53 / KIRCHOFF RD WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
6/9/2022 RMP22-004894 5100 CARRIAGEWAY DR UNKNOWN PROBLEM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

6/13/2022 8:55:15 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

6/13/2022 8:55:15 AM



