



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
6/9/2022	RMP22-004847	APPROX LOC: 3112 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/9/2022	RMP22-004848	4001 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/9/2022	RMP22-004849	GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/9/2022	RMP22-004850	3305 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/9/2022	RMP22-004851	3321 ALGONQUIN RD	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/9/2022	RMP22-004852	1600 HICKS RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/9/2022	RMP22-004853	KEYSTONE CT / ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/9/2022	RMP22-004854	2300 ALGONQUIN PKWY	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/9/2022		4726 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/9/2022		3980 FAIRFAX AVE	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/9/2022	RMP22-004855	ALGONQUIN RD / GOLF RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/9/2022	RMP22-004856	APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/9/2022	RMP22-004857	GOLF RD / APOLLO DR	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/9/2022		4724 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/9/2022	RMP22-004858	104 NEW CASTLE CT	FAMILY PROBLEM	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/9/2022	RMP22-004859	2604 CENTRAL RD	INSIDE ODOR INVESTIGATION	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/9/2022	RMP22-004860	S NEW WILKE RD / W BRAY CT	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/9/2022		1601 ROHLWING RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
6/9/2022	RMP22-004861	PLOT WALMART	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/9/2022	RMP22-004862	ALGONQUIN RD / W ALGONQUIN RD	CRIM DAMAGE TO VEHICLE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/9/2022	RMP22-004863	2603 FREMONT ST	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/9/2022		APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
6/9/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/9/2022	RMP22-004864	5521 MEADOWBROOK INDUSTRIAL CT	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/9/2022		4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/9/2022		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/9/2022	RMP22-004865	5201 TOLLVIEW DR	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/9/2022		2121 EUCLID AVE	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/9/2022		5520 MEADOWBROOK INDUSTRIAL CT	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
6/9/2022	RMP22-004866	HAWK LN / ORIOLE LN	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/9/2022	RMP22-004867	5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/9/2022		5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/9/2022	RMP22-004868	1901 ALGONQUIN RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	REPORT WITH ARREST
6/9/2022	RMP22-004869	5551 AMANDA CT	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/9/2022	RMP22-004870	3335 KIRCHOFF RD	MOTORCYCLE COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/9/2022	RMP22-004871	1100 GOLF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/9/2022	RMP22-004872	3980 FAIRFAX AVE	AMBULANCE CALL	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
6/9/2022	RMP22-004873	3607 JAY LN	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/9/2022		3350 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/9/2022	RMP22-004874	EB GOLF WO I90	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/9/2022	RMP22-004875	PLAZA DR / KIRCHOFF RD	SPECIAL	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/9/2022	RMP22-004876	APPROX LOC: 2708 CARDINAL DR	PREMISES CHECK	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
6/9/2022	RMP22-004877	3901 KIRCHOFF RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/9/2022	RMP22-004878	2615 PEBBLEBROOK LN	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/9/2022		APPROX LOC:4716 ARBOR DR	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
6/9/2022	RMP22-004879	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/9/2022	RMP22-004880	4724 ARBOR DR	FAMILY PROBLEM	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/9/2022		3325 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/9/2022	RMP22-004881	2710 ROHLWING RD	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/9/2022	RMP22-004882	4882 ALGONQUIN PKWY	FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV PROP	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
6/9/2022	RMP22-004883	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/9/2022	RMP22-004884	ALGON/NEW	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/9/2022	RMP22-004885	1301 MEIJER DR	ADULT SHOPLIFTER	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/9/2022		4716 ARBOR DR	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
6/9/2022	RMP22-004886	1251 GOLF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
6/9/2022	RMP22-004888	3115 TOWN SQUARE DR	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/9/2022	RMP22-004887	4716 ARBOR DR	CODE 3	
6/9/2022	RMP22-004889	WEBER DR / ALGONQUIN PKWY	ARREST	REPORT WITH ARREST
6/9/2022		5404 MAYFLOWER CT	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/9/2022	RMP22-004890	HAWK LN / PHEASANT DR	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/9/2022	RMP22-004891	3201 MEADOW DR	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/9/2022		3 RUMFORD ON ASBURY	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/9/2022	RMP22-004892	4716 ARBOR DR	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/9/2022	RMP22-004893	1501 ROHLWING RD	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/9/2022		RT53 / KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/9/2022	RMP22-004894	5100 CARRIAGEWAY DR	UNKNOWN PROBLEM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER